BMW 1-serie 118i Urban Line

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

DRIVEN

Benzine
2013
103250 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

5
5

4
1598cc

125kW / 170pk
Achterwielaandrijving
5.61/ 100km

1290kg

222km

250nm

4800

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Interesse? Bel met 0640725784

Driven Automotive
Belder 96a
4704 RK Roosendaal
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